MiTo 2013-2018

(OZ1E eI [I-W MITO 2013-2018

(OF 1Ty 2.7 MISCELLANEOUS CONTROLS (BELTS AND PULLEYS)

1.6D + DIESEL + 120HP + 025, 1.6D + DIESEL + 120HP + 140

Description ‘Compatibility Modif. ‘Qty ‘ Notes
1 55265660 | DRIVING PULLEY 01
2 55261930 | SCREW 04
3 16288934 | SCREW, M10X50 01
4 55282321 | ADJUSTABLE TIGHTENER, 01
COMPLETE
5 16044524 | SCREW 01
6 51758383 | FIXED TIGHTENER 02
7 51856150 | FIXED TIGHTENER 01
8 71754366 | BELT 01
Legend
025 AIR CONDITIONER 1
140 CLIMATE CONTROL 2
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EUROS -1.4 FIRE TRB 120HP

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register

www.mitoregister.com




MiTo 2013-2018

(OZ\E(Is 1M MITO 2013-2018

(O 1CI[o A 2.7 MISCELLANEOUS CONTROLS (BELTS AND PULLEYS)

Var. [0 1.3D + DIESEL + 85HP + EURO5
Rev. it

Description Compatibility Modif. ‘ Qty ‘ Notes
1 55200498 | DRIVING PULLEY 01
7] eeem | SRS ARIDIASRIERASE, C21377 | 04
M8X12
2| smmeg | SORENANDTRSERNAEN D21377 | 04
M8X12
3| 55185077 | BELT 1025+1140 01
4| 51821652 | ADJUSTABLE TIGHTENER 01
5| 55202621 | BELT 02, 140 1
025 AIR CONDITIONER 1
140 CLIMATE CONTROL 2
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
EURO5 ECOLOGY:LIM.ECC PHASE 5
85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5
21377 NEW DRIVESHAFT FLANGE SCREWS [DAT 30/06/2017]

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com




MiTo 2013-2018

(6= E[Is 1M MITO 2013-2018

S)

(OF1CI[oy8 2.7 MISCELLANEOUS CONTROLS (BELTS AND PULLEY!

Var. [E 1.4 + (8V, 16V) + (7OHP, 78HP, 120HP, 135HP, 140HP, 170HP) + (025, 140))

RCYA 00

55301

>

Part Num.
55181230

Description ‘Compatibility
DRIVING PULLEY

Modif. ‘ Qty ‘ Notes

>

6000100239

DRIVING PULLEY

11198074

LOCK WASHER

Awl\)—\‘—\

16043324

SCREW

46736814

BELT

alw|lw| =

Legend 4‘

025 AIR CONDITIONER 1

140 CLIMATE CONTROL 2

1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370

140HP POWER:1.4 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 140 HP EURO 6
170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5
70HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 8V 70HP EURO5-EURO6

78HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 8V/16V 78HP EURO5

120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EUROS -1.4 FIRE TRB 120HP

135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

8V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:8 VALVES

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register

www.mitoregister.com




MiTo 2013-2018

(OZ\E[Is 1M MITO 2013-2018

(O 1CI[oyY8 2.7 MISCELLANEOUS CONTROLS (BELTS AND PULLEYS)

Var. [foZ! 1.4 +(8V, 16V) + (70HP, 78HP, 120HP, 135HP, 140HP, 170HP) + (025, 140)
REYA 00

Part Num. |Description Compatibility Modif. ‘ Qty ‘ Notes
1 55217836 | DRIVING PULLEY TURBO 1
1A 55181620 | DRIVING PULLEY NOTURBO 1
| 1]A 6000100227 | DRIVING PULLEY NOTURBO 1
2 A 55258443 | ADJUSTABLE TIGHTENER 1
| 2|a] 6000100248 | ADJUSTABLE TIGHTENER 1

3 55249822 | BELT 1
4 11198074 | LOCK WASHER 3
5 16043324 | SCREW 3
6 46548455 | PROTECTION 1
7 16286624 | SCREW 2

025 AIR CONDITIONER 1

140 CLIMATE CONTROL 2

NOTURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):EXHAUST FAN

TURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):TURBO

1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370

140HP POWER:1.4 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 140 HP EURO 6

170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5

70HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 8V 70HP EURO5-EURO6

78HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 8V/16V 78HP EURO5

120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EUROS5 -1.4 FIRE TRB 120HP

135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5

16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

8V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:8 VALVES

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com




MiTo 2013-2018

(OZ\E[Is[I-M MITO 2013-2018

(OF1CI[o YA 2.7 MISCELLANEOUS CONTROLS (BELTS AND PULLEYS)

\ZIl 05 875CC + (85HP, 105HP) + TURBO + PETROL
Rev. 4

Description Compatibility Modif. ‘Qty ‘ Notes

1 55230251 | DRIVING PULLEY 1
2 55225505 | SCREW 1
3 55247438 | BELT 025, 140 1
4 55247439 | ADJUSTABLE TIGHTENER 025, 140 1
5 55225535 | FIXED TIGHTENER 025, 140 1
6 18753421 | SCREW 025, 140 1
7 55230400 | BELT 1025+1140 1
8 55225535 | FIXED TIGHTENER 1025+1140 1

025 AIR CONDITIONER 1

140 CLIMATE CONTROL 2

TURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO): TURBO

875CC HORSE POWER (MARKET):875

PETROL FUEL:PETROL

85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5

105HP POWER:0.9 TWINAIR 105HP

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com




MiTo 2013-2018

(OZ1E I [I-W MITO 2013-2018

(OF 1Ty 2.7 MISCELLANEOUS CONTROLS (BELTS AND PULLEYS)

1.6D + DIESEL + (1025, 1140)

Part Num. Description ‘Compatibility Modif. ‘ Qty ‘ Notes
1 55208280 | DRIVING PULLEY 01
2 55261930 | SCREW 04
3 51800046 | FIXED TIGHTENER 01
4 51773551 | ADJUSTABLE TIGHTENER, 01
COMPLETE
5 16044524 | SCREW 01
6 55192075 | BELT 01
Legend
025 AIR CONDITIONER 1
140 CLIMATE CONTROL 2
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com




MiTo 2013-2018

(OZ\E(Is 1M MITO 2013-2018

Var. o 1.3D + DIESEL + EUROG6

(O 1CI[o A 2.7 MISCELLANEOUS CONTROLS (BELTS AND PULLEYS)

Rev. it

55301 - 010

3
/ 10402 - 030
/

50104 - 010

Description Compatibility Modif. ‘ Qty ‘ Notes
1 55200498 | DRIVING PULLEY 1
2 55189544 | SCREW AND WASHERASSY, C21377 4
M8X12
2 55284308 | SCREW AND WASHERASSY, D21377 4
M8X12
3 55185077 | BELT, L=1180 1025+1140 1
4 51821652 | ADJUSTABLE TIGHTENER 1
5 55202621 | BELT, L=1310 025, 140 1
025 AIR CONDITIONER 1
140 CLIMATE CONTROL 2
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
EURO6 ECOLOGY:EURO 6
21377 NEW DRIVESHAFT FLANGE SCREWS [DAT 30/06/2017]

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register

www.mitoregister.com




	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7

